2019 Apache Boys' Baseball

Date
August 8-10
August 12
August 15
August 19
August 24
August 26
August 27
August 30

September 3
September 7
September 11
September 12
September 14
September 17
September 23
September 20-30
Sep. 27-29

Red = Cancelled

Time
TBA
6:00
4:30
4:30
TBD
4:30
4:30
4:15

5:00
TBA
5:00
4:30
11:00
4:15
5:00
TBA
TBA

Opponent Location

HCS Tournament Home
St. Joe Freeburg Away
St. John Neumann  Home
Blessed Sacrament Home
Altamont Tournameni Away

TSJ/Okawville Away
ASA

MMS GCS
QP Home
St. Teresa GCS Ballpark
St. Teresa Away
Blessed Sacrament Away
St. Joe Freeburg Home
ASA Away
St. Clare Away
Regional Tournament TBD
Diocesan Tourn. TBD

Updated: 8/26
Notes

Varsity

Belle Valley
West End Khoury



