2019 Apache Boys' Baseball				Updated: 8/26
Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Notes
August 8-10	TBA	HCS Tournament	Home	
August 12	6:00	St. Joe Freeburg	Away	
August 15	4:30	St. John Neumann	Home	
August 19	4:30	Blessed Sacrament	Home	
August 24	TBD	Altamont Tournament Away		
August 26	4:30	TSJ/Okawville	Away	
August 27	4:30	ASA	Home	
August 30	4:15	MMS	GCS	Varsity
September 3	5:00	QP	Home	
September 7	TBA	St. Teresa	GCS Ballpark	
September 11	5:00	St. Teresa	Away	Belle Valley
September 12	4:30	Blessed Sacrament	Away	West End Khoury
September 14	11:00	St. Joe Freeburg	Home	
September 17	4:15	ASA	Away	
September 23	5:00	St. Clare	Away	
September 20-30	TBA	Regional Tournament TBD		
Sep. 27-29	TBA	Diocesan Tourn.	TBD	

Red = Cancelled Green = Added/Changed